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Pontoon Boat Collection

’,,,‘ *1 On The Water



240 Cruise 240 Cruise Rear Entry 200 Cruise
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240 Cruise 200 Cruise

Length
|Beam
Tube Diameter
“| Tube Gauge
Dry Weight
Max Persons
~|Max Capacity
~~Max HP

:' Fuel Capacity

24°0”
8’6”
25”
.080”
1940
19 or 2705 lbs
3395 Ibs

135

24

20°0”
8’'6”
25”
.080”
1620
15 or 2120 Ibs
2670 Ibs

90

24

Rear Entry & Changing Room Attachment
Standard on 240 Cruise Rear Entry




200-Fish




*71 On The Water

Length

Beam

Tube Diameter
Tube Gauge
Dry Weight
Max Persons
Max Capacity
Max HP

Fuel Capacity

240 Fish
240"
8’6”

25”
.080”
1940

17 or 2388 Ibs

2968 lbs

135
24

200 F_Tsia_
20!0”

8'6”

25”
.080”
1620

11 or 2215 Ibs
2765 lbs
90
24
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244 4 Point
Length 24°0”
Beam 8’6"

4 Point Models

204 4 Point

85651
25”

Tube Diameter 25”
.080”
1910

17 or 2388 Ibs 11 or 2215 Ibs

Max Capacity 2968 Ibs 2765 lbs

Max HP 135 90

Fuel Capacity 24 24

.080”
1590

Tube Gauge
Dry Weight
Max Persons

Standard Front &
Rear Vinyl Floor

-

204 4 Point






[ y

203 4 Point

ey ¥ L

Leng'Eh
"|Beam

A -w Tube Diameter

I Tube Gauge

8 Dry Weight
Max Persons
Max Capacity
»Max HP

| Fuel CapaC|ty

20°0”

8’'6”

25”
.080”
1590

11 or 2215 Ibs
2765 Ibs
115
24

T T

T D
203 Cruise 203 Fish

200"
8’6"
25
080"
1620

20°0”
8’6"
25”

.080”
1620

15 0r 2120 Ibs 11 or 2215 Ibs
2670 lbs
115

24
&

2765 Ibs
115




243 4 Point 243 Cruise 243 Fish
Length 24°0” 24°0” 24°0”
Beam 8’6” 8'6” 8’6”
Tube Diameter 25” 25” 25”
Tube Gauge .080” .080” .080”
Dry Weight 1910 1940 1940
Max Persons 17 or 2388 Ibs 19 or 2705 Ibs 17 or 2388 lbs

Max Capacity 2968 Ibs 3395 Ibs 2968 Ibs
Max HP 175 175 175
~ |Fuel Capacity 24 24 24

*1 On The Water



243 Cruise \ 2434 Point ' & 243 Fish



Double Top

Lifting Strakes
Available

Furniture ’Illl *1 On The Water

Covers




Standards

All Models Available in All Colors Wet Bar (24 ft Crusies)

Mesh Net Holders

Rod Box w/Lock

(Available on 4

=

Underskin
(Available
on Tritubes)
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STANDARDS 240 Cruise 200 Cruise 240 Fish

3/4” Marine Plywood Deck w/Transferrable Lifetime Warranty o . . o .
All Through Bolted Deck ° . . . .
25” Diameter Tubes w/Lifetime Warranty (Workmanship) o . . . .
All Aluminum Transom w/Lifetime Warranty (Workmanship) o ° . . 4
5 Year Carpet Warranty . . . . <
1-1/4” Powder Coated Railing (1 Year Warranty) . . . . |
Custom Fiberglass Console . . . . 4
Speedometer . ° . . !
Tachometer . ° . . 4
Voltage Guage . . . . |
12 Volt Receptacle . . . . <
Horn . ° . . 1
AM/FM Stereo/CD Player o B . o <
4 - Speakers . . . .

2 - Speakers a ‘
Glove Box . . . . .
(2) 31”7 Gates . . . . 4
(1) Wheelchair Accessible Gate . . . . ‘
Lift Gate Latches . . . . <
Rotocast Furniture Bases . . . . 1
L - Group Seating D . . .

Front Lounges . ° . . .
Double Helm Seat . . 4
2 Bass Seats .

4 Bass Seats . <
Built-in Live Well .

Bait/Prep Station w/Baitwell and Wash Down . . . ‘
24 oz Patterned Carpet (5 Year Warranty) . ° ° . .
Table w/Cup Holders . . . .

Sundeck ° . . .

Navigational Lights . . . — ] . n ‘
9’ Bimini Top o . . . (
Front and Rear Vinyl Floor ) . <
Anodized Deck Trim w/Color Coordinated Rub Rail . . . ° 1

Ne




243 Fish 243 4 Pt

243 Cruise
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203 Cruise 203 Fish

204 Fish

Fish



PONTOON BOAT COMPARISON GUIDE

Boat Feature

Year Model

Beam Width

Type of Deck Construction
Type of Deck Support System
Size of Pontoon Tubes
Transom

Selection of Colors

Density of Carpet

Seat Upholstery

Density of Foam in Seats
Entertainment System

Blue Lens Docking System
Courtesy Lights on Deck Floor
United States Coast Guard
Americana Boat & Yachting Council
All Stainless Steel Hardware
Coordinated Side Molding Trim
Bimini Top

Woodgrain Instrument Panel
Furniture Bases

Warranty: Deck Material
Warranty: Tubes, Supports, & Transom
Warranty: Carpet & Vinyl

1 1/4” Powder Coated Rails

Purchase Price

Bentley Pontoon Other Brand

2006

8 -6

3/4” Marine Plywood

Aluminum Hat Channel (thru bolted)

.080” - 25” Diameter

All Welded - .190

Blue, Teal, Tan, Burgundy

24 Ounce Patterned

34 Ounce Vinyl

2 Ib.

Waterproof Stereo/CD with Speakers

2 with Aluminum Housing

4

Certified

Certified

Yes

Yes, 3 Different Colors

9’ in Length

4 Gauges & 12 Volt Supply

All Roto Cast

Transferable Lifetime

Lifetime

5 Years

Yes

8000 Wilson Road
Columbia, SC 29203

2501 Christopher Drive
Mexico, MO 65265

=7

*1 On The Water www.bentleypontoon.com




